

ONS-Reg.Nr.: 129/97 Strecke: Norisring Länge: 2,3 km
Vorläufiges Ergebnis Zeittraining - Formel 3 Meisterschaft Norisring

POS	NO	KL	NAME	NAT	BEWERBER / FAHRZEUG	ZEIT	RND	GAP	KM/H
1	20	1	LEINDERS, Bas	BEL	Van Amersfoort Racing Opel Dallara 397	50.484	43		164,01
2	2	1	SCHWAGER, Dominik	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	50.544	45	+0,060	163,82
3	5	1	BERT, Sascha	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	50.626	42	+0,082 +0,142	163,55
4	3	1	MÜLLER, Alexander	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	50.632	44	+0,006 +0,148	163,53
5	4	1	HEIDFELD, Nick	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	50.689	39	+0,057 +0,205	163,35
6	6	1	VERBERGT, Tim	BEL	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	50.696	44	+0,007 +0,212	163,33
7	16	1	STURESON, Johan	SWE	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	50.823	39	+0,127 +0,339	162,92
8	8	1	SIMON, Norman	GER	GM Jordan F3 Team Opel Dallara 397	50.828	44	+0,005 +0,344	162,90
9	17	1	OLIVIER, Yves	BEL	JB Motorsport Boxys Jeans Opel Dallara 397	50.881	35	+0,053 +0,397	162,73
10	7	1	ENGE, Tomas	CZ	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	50.888	42	+0,007 +0,404	162,71
11	12	1	HENZLER, Wolf	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	50.892	41	+0,004 +0,408	162,70
12	1	1	SCHEIDER, Timo	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	50.972	25	+0,080 +0,488	162,44
13	51	2	KOSTELECKY, Jaroslav	CZ	Chemopetrol Mus Team F3 Opel Dallara 396	51.156	42	+0,184 +0,672	161,86
14	50	2	CRESPI, Luciano	ARG	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 396	51.258	41	+0,102 +0,774	161,54
15	25	1	MELKUS, Ronny	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	51.289	42	+0,031 +0,805	161,44
16	10	1	KAFFER, Pierre	GER	Trella Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	51.447	40	+0,158 +0,963	160,94
17	22	1	SCHELD, Andreas	GER	KUG - ELU - Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	51.647	29	+0,200 +1,163	160,32
18	52	2	BECKER, Michael	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	51.808	36	+0,161 +1,324	159,82
19	18	1	CORONEL, Tim	NED	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	51.928	39	+0,120 +1,444	159,45
20	14	1	WIERCZUK, Jaroslaw	POL	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	51.970	39	+0,042 +1,486	159,32

Rennleiter :

Aushang:

Qualifikation :

Zeitnahme :

Trainingszeit: 55.606 Rundenanzahl: 2